
TERM DATES 2024-2025

Start of school year Monday 2nd September 2024
Michaelmas - Half Day (12.30pm)* Friday 27th September 2024
Half-term break Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive)
Staff Development Day 1 Monday 4th November 2024
Martinmas** Monday 11th November 2024
Advent Garden** Monday 2nd December 2024
Advent Fair Sunday 8th December 2024
Advent Fair Holiday Monday 9th December 2024
Term ends - Half Day (12.30pm)* Friday 20th December 2024
Christmas Holiday Monday 23rd December 2024 – Monday 6th January 2025 (inclusive)

Term begins Tuesday 7th January 2025
Half-term break Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 2025 (inclusive)
Staff Development Day 2 Friday 14th March 2025
St. Patrick’s Day Holiday Monday 17th March 2025
Easter Fair Sunday 24th March 2025
Term ends - Half Day (12.30pm)* Friday 11th April 2025
Easter Holiday Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 2025 (inclusive)

Term begins Monday 28th April 2025
May Day Holiday Monday 5th May 2025
Staff Development Day 3 Thursday 22nd May 2025
Half-term break Friday 23rd May - Tuesday 27th May 2025 (inclusive)
St. John’s Day - Half Day (12.30pm)* Friday 20th June 2025
Term ends - Half Day (12.30pm)* Friday 27 th June 2025
Summer Holiday Monday 30th June – Friday 29th August 2025

Term begins Monday 1st September 2025

HOLYWOOD 
STEINER SCHOOL
Engage. Enthuse. Inspire.

*  Half-day finish for all children

**  School as usual


